Tillfalle: Augusti 2017

Regnr

SE58242/2013
SE27359/2011
SE13223/2012
SE11967/2016
SE36780/2015
SE51414/2012

Hundnamn

BELLOMIS ECHINAGARD
BUSSAHAGENS WILHELM-TELL
BUSSAHAGENS XENON
HVARSTA HVAXEL
PEPPERSAINT'S YATZY
WAHLBERGETS UTOPIA

SMALAND

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

4T ITT-H

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170812

P RPOONEPE

Provdatum

20170812
20170812
20170812
20170812
20170812
20170812

Domare

RUNESTAD CARL-AKE
LOVGREN STIG
LOVGREN STIG
EKELUND EVERT
EKELUND EVERT
LOVGREN STIG

Slutdatum: 20170812
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



